

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1158

Page 1, line 1, replace the first "section" with "sections" and remove ", subsection 1 of section 14-02.5-32,"

Page 1, line 2, remove "section"

Page 1, line 3, remove "and penalties"

Page 1, remove lines 17 and 18

Page 1, line 19, replace "3." with "2."

Page 2, line 3, replace "4." with "3."

Page 2, remove lines 6 through 13

Renumber accordingly